R55DC0040

Order #
Order Date
Dealer Req Date
Original PATS Date
Plan Avail To Ship  09/28/20
Priority 50
Original Order# 1534040
Dealer Information

09/28/20

1603429 TO

AGCO
Order Detail

Order Information

Promotion Code C20E 2019 FTC OWP Il - 2%

Contract FTC FENDT COMBINE

Order Hold

Invoice # 92086629
Price Protection N
Order Comment

Dealer # :

Dealer :

Phone: 7

Fax:
Dealer PO :

Retail Customer Name:

Major Unit Information Section

Serial # : G0008vV03030071

ConfStriD: 41

Sched Completion 09/28/20
Work Order Information Section

WO #:

WO Status :

Next  QUANTITIES
sP

Status Ord  BO
999 1

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

B P i S e

Shipment #

item #

-

FTC8
ID-80001
ID-80003
ID-80143
ID-80055
ID-80057
1D-80061
|1D-80064
ID-80069
ID-80200
ID-80075
ID-80081
ID-80085
ID-80087
ID-80128
1D-80129

N P N P N N N

Ship To#:
Ship To:

Phone:
Fax:

Ship Method :

Shipped From :

2020
Ship To :
Ship Instructions 1 :
Ship Instructions 2 :
Description

Class 8 IDEAL Rigid F.A.

CLASS 8

RIGID FRONT AXLE

VarioGuide Standard Trimble
WITH RAPESEED KNIFE
4500KG HEADER LIFT

HIGH UNLOADER CAP
HYDRAULIC UNLOADER GATES
10,6M RIGID UNLOADER TUBE
HIGH WEAR AUGERS ONLY
1500L FUEL TANK

HIGH SPEC CHOPPER KNIVES
TAILBOARD ACTIVE-POWERED
POWERED ADJUST CHAFF SPREADER
MKT PRO CAB PKG

MKT PRO TECH PKG

zZO3-F

06/10/25  17:58:49

Page - 1
Entered By STREETDY
Entry Date 09/28/20
Last Mod ID SCHEDULER
Last Mod Date 09/28/20
RSM # 71
™ # 713

Shipment Information

TR Truckload

1002

Dundalk Marine Terminal

Override Shipment Information

Branch

Plant

Line Total
Type Weight

1002
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

DT 50,000

A4 A4 A A AAA-AAAA4Ad-A-4

IMPORTANT PRICE DISCLAIMER -- The prices on the detail order print should not be use.d to quotg prices to
Dealers or Retail Customers as the actual price invoiced will be the price in effect at the time of shipment.



R55D0C0040 AGCO
Order Detail
Order Information
Order# 1603429 TO Promotion Code C20E 2019 FTC OWP Il - 2%
Order Date = 09/28/20 Contract FTC FENDT COMBINE
Dealer Req Date
Original PATS Date Order Hold
Plan Avall To Ship  09/28/20 Invoice # 92086629
Priority 50 Price Protection N
Original Order # 1534040 Order Comment
Dealer Information
Dealer #: Ship To#:
Dealer : Ship To:
Phone: Phone:
Fax: Fax:
Dealer PO : Ship Method :

Retail Customer Name:
Major Unit Information Section
Serial # : G0008V03030071

ConfStriD: 41 Sched Completion 09/28/20
Work Order Information Section

WO #: Shipment #
WO Status :
Next QUANTITIES Item #
Status _O_M_ ﬂ) §£
999 1 1 1D-80208
Code
999 1 1 FREIGHT

Shipped From :

Model Yr: 2020

Ship To :

Ship Instructions 1:
Ship Instructions 2 :

Description

FD710/70R42;750/65R26 177A8 Ml
Charge / Discount

Freight

06/10/25  17:58:49

Page - 2
Entered By STREETDY
Entry Date 09/28/20
Last ModID  SCHEDULER
Last Mod Date 09/28/20
RSM # 71
T™M # 713

Shipment Information

TR Truckload

1002 Dundalk Marine Terminal

Override Shipment Information

Branch Line Total

Plant Type Weight

4000 T

1002 F
Currency Code : CAD

IMPORTANT PRICE DISCLAIMER -- The prices on the detail order print should not be use_d to quotg prices to
Dealers or Retail Customers as the actual price invoiced will be the price in effect at the time of shipment.



