AGCO

17:58:49

STREETDY

SCHEDULER

09/28/20

09/28/20

71

713

Entered By

Entry Date

Last Mod ID

RSM#

TM #

Last Mod Date

Order Detail Page -

Order Information

Order# **Promotion Code** 1603429 TO C20E 2019 FTC OWP II - 2% **Order Date** 09/28/20 Contract FTC **FENDT COMBINE**

Dealer Reg Date Order Hold Original PATS Date

Invoice # 92086629 Plan Avail To Ship 09/28/20

Price Protection N **Priority** 50 Original Order # 1534040 **Order Comment**

> **Dealer Information Shipment Information**

Dealer #: Ship To#: Dealer:

Phone: Phone: 7 Fax:

Dealer PO: Ship Method: TR

Truckload **Retail Customer Name:**

Shipped From: 1002 **Dundalk Marine Terminal Major Unit Information Section**

Override Shipment Information Model Yr: 2020 Serial #: G0008V03030071

Conf Str ID: 41 Sched Completion 09/28/20 Ship To:

Work Order Information Section

WO #: Shipment #

WO Status:

Ship Instructions 1:

Ship To:

Ship Instructions 2:

Next	QUANTITIES			item #	Description	Branch	Line	Total
Status	Ord	во	SP			Plant	Type	Weight
999	1		1	FTC8	Class 8 IDEAL Rigid F.A.	1002	DT	50,000
999	1		1	ID-80001	CLASS 8	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80003	RIGID FRONT AXLE	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80143	VarioGuide Standard Trimble	4000	Т	
999	1		1	ID-80055	WITH RAPESEED KNIFE	4000	Т	
999	1		1	ID-80057	4500KG HEADER LIFT	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80061	HIGH UNLOADER CAP	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80064	HYDRAULIC UNLOADER GATES	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80069	10,6M RIGID UNLOADER TUBE	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80200	HIGH WEAR AUGERS ONLY	4000	Т	
999	1		1	ID-80075	1500L FUEL TANK	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80081	HIGH SPEC CHOPPER KNIVES	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80085	TAILBOARD ACTIVE-POWERED	4000	Т	
999	1		1	ID-80087	POWERED ADJUST CHAFF SPREADER	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80128	MKT PRO CAB PKG	4000	T	
999	1		1	ID-80129	MKT PRO TECH PKG	4000	Т	

IMPORTANT PRICE DISCLAIMER -- The prices on the detail order print should not be used to quote prices to Dealers or Retail Customers as the actual price invoiced will be the price in effect at the time of shipment.

2

Order Detail

Page -

Order Information

Order # **Order Date**

1603429 TO 09/28/20

Promotion Code

C20E 2019 FTC OWP II - 2% **FTC**

Entered By Entry Date STREETDY 09/28/20

Dealer Req Date

Order Hold

FENDT COMBINE

Last Mod ID

SCHEDULER

Original PATS Date

09/28/20

Invoice # 92086629

Last Mod Date

09/28/20 71

713

Plan Avail To Ship **Priority**

50

Price Protection N

Contract

RSM# TM#

Original Order# 1534040 **Dealer Information** **Order Comment**

Shipment Information

Dealer #:

Ship To#:

Dealer:

Ship To:

Phone:

Phone:

Fax:

Fax: Ship Method:

Truckload

Dealer PO:

Retail Customer Name:

1002

TR

Dundalk Marine Terminal

Serial #: G0008V03030071

Major Unit Information Section

Shipped From:

Override Shipment Information

Model Yr: 2020 Conf Str ID: 41 Sched Completion 09/28/20

Ship To:

Work Order Information Section

1 FREIGHT

WO #:

1

Shipment #

WO Status:

999

Ship Instructions 1:

Ship Instructions 2:

Next	QL	IANTITI	Item #	
Status	Ord	во	SP	
999	1		1	ID-80206
				Code

Description
 FD710/70R42;750/65R26 177A8 MI
Charge / Discount

Freight

Branch Line Total Type Weight Plant Т 4000

Currency Code:

1002

CAD